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Name E-Mail Phone Address Fax Affiliation Nominated By

Graham, Gary ggraham@ge-walker.com (512) 382-0055
6034 W. Courtyard 

Dr. Suite 135, Austin, 
Texas 78730

(512) 382-0042 G.E. Walker & 
Associates, L.L.C. Jerry Clark

Hall, Scott scotth@lnva.net (409) 892-4011 5550 Frost Beaumont, 
Texas 77706 (409) 898-2468

Lower Neches Valley 
Authority, Chief of 

Operations
Robert Stroder

Harrel, Richard
send in care of associate Dr. 

Ellen Cover - 
Ellen.Cover@lamar.edu

(409) 880-8255 or 
(409)892-4964

750 Wade Street 
Beaumont, Texas 

77706
(409) 880-1827

Lamar University, 
Clean Air & Water, 

Inc.

Bruce Drury and     
Robert Stroder

Hunt, Rex H. rhunt@apaienv.com (512) 452-5905 302 Treetop Way 
Buda, Texas  78610 (512) 452-2325

Alan Plummer 
Associates, Inc., Sr. 

Project Manager
Kelley Holcomb 

Kelley, J Roger roger.kelley@lbgtx.com (281) 913-1936
5403 Enchanted Mist 
Dr. Humble, Texas  

77346
(281) 913-1938

LBG, Inc., General 
Manager - 

Environmental
Ken Dickson

McBroom, Matthew mcbroommatth@sfasu.edu (936) 468-2469 11173 CR 2734 Alto, 
Texas  75925 (936) 468-2489

Stephen F. Austin 
State University, 

Assistant Professor
Baker Pattillo

McCullough, Jack D. jmccullough@sfasu.edu or 
jemcc@suddenlink.net (936) 564-1935

2116 Creekview 
Bend, Nacogdoches, 

Texas  75965
(936) 468-2940

Stephen F. Austin 
State University, 

Research Scientist
Baker Pattillo

Parkhill, David L. david.parkhill@aecom.com (512) 457-7774 400 W. 15th Street 
Austin, Texas 78701 (512) 472-7519 AECOM Water, Vice 

President Jerry Clark

Tatum, Jack W. jtatum@sratx.org (409) 746-2192 P.O. Box 579, 
Orange, Texas 77632 (409) 746-3780

Sabine River Authority 
of Texas, Water 

Resources Manager
Jerry Clark

Vaugh, Samuel Kent sam.vaugh@hdrinc.com (512) 912-5142
6101 Lonesome 

Valley Trail Austin, 
Texas 78731

(512) 912-5158 HDR Engineering, 
V.P., Project Manager Monty D. Shank

Winemiller, Kirk k-winemiller@tamu.edu (979) 862-4020

Dept. of Wildlife & 
Fisheries Sciences, 

Texas A&M University 
2258 TAMU College 

Station, Texas 77843-
2258

(979) 845-4096 Texas A&M University, 
Professor David Roemer
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